RA DA Term Dates 2022-2023 - HE Courses

Induction all students 14-16 September
Theatre Production
FAATTSM Year 1 Monday 19 September - Saturday 10 December
FAATTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / PgD Theatre Monday 19 September - Saturday 10 December
Costume
BA Acting
Year1-Term1 Monday 19 September - Saturday 10 December
Year2 - Term 4 Monday 19 September - Saturday 10 December
Year2 -Term 6 Monday 19 September - Saturday 17 December
MA Theatre Lab
Term 4 Monday 26 September - Saturday 17 December
Theatre Production
FAATTSM Year 1 Monday 09 January - Thursday 6 April
FAATTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / PgD Theatre Monday 09January - Thursday 6 April
Costume
BA Acting
Year1-Term 2 Monday 09 January - Saturday 1 April
Year2-Term 5 Monday 09 January - Saturday 1 April
Year3-Term7 Monday 09 January - Thursday 6 April
MA Theatre Lab
Term1 Monday 09 January - Saturday 1 April
Theatre Production
FAATTSM Year 1 Monday 24 April - Saturday 15 July
FAATTSM Year 2 / BA Year 3 / PgD Theatre Monday 24 April - Saturday 15 July
Costume
BA Acting
Year1-Term 3 Monday 24 April - Saturday 15 July
Year2 -Term 6 Tuesday 18 April - Saturday 15 July
Year3-Term 8 Monday 24 April - Saturday 15 July
MA Theatre Lab
Term 2 Monday 24 April - Saturday 15 July
Term 3 Monday 31 Jul - Saturday 09 September




Term Dates 2022-2023 - Foundation Course

Foundation




